


|   W H I T E  W I N E   |

Bottle

24

26

28

38

38

39

39

40

250ml

8.50

9

9.80

175ml

6.75

7.25

7.75

W H I T E  W I N E

Berri Estates Chardonnay,
South Eastern Australia

Tekena Sauvignon Blanc,
Central Valley, Chile

Da Luca Pinot Grigio,
Sicilia, Italy

Dashwood Pinot Gris,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Gavi, La Doria,
Cascina La Doria, Italy (VE)

Kleine Zalze Vineyard Selection Chenin Blanc,
Stellenbosch South Africa

Leftfield Albariño,
Gisborne, New Zealand

Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand



|   R E D  W I N E   |

Bottle

24

26

28

37

37

38

39

55

250ml

8.50

9

9.80

175ml

6.75

7.25

7.75

R E D  W I N E

Berri Estates Shiraz,
South Eastern Australia

Tekena Cabernet Sauvignon,
Central Valley, Chile

Kleine Zalze Cellar Selection Merlot, 
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Familia Zuccardi Brazos Malbec,
Mendoza, Argentina (VE)

Costières de Nîmes La Ciboise,
Rhône Valley, France (VE)

Viña Pomal Rioja Reserva,
Rioja, Spain (V)

Errázuriz Wild Ferment Pinot Noir, 
Casablanca Valley, Chille (VE)

Murphy-Goode Liar’s Dice Zinfandel, 
California, USA



Bottle

23.50

24.50

38

48

Bottle

80

85

120

125ml

8

8.75

175ml

6.50

6.75

RO S É

La Vivienda Tempranillo Rosé,
La Mancha, Spain

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel Rosé, 
California, USA

Leftfield Rosé,
Gisborne, New Zealand 

Chapel Down Pinot Noir Rosé,
Kent, England

C H A M PAG N E

Champagne Irroy, Extra Brut NV (VE)

Taittinger Brut Reserve NV (VE)

Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé (VE)

|   E N G L I S H  S PA R K L I N G ,  P RO S E C C O,  RO S É   |



Bottle

10.50

33

35

Bottle

22

20.50

22

34

34

 

 

175ml

7.70

6.75

7.70

125ml

6

5.25

6

P RO S E C C O

Da Luca Prosecco (200ml)

Da Luca Prosecco

Da Luca Prosecco Rosé NV

LOW  &  N O  A LC O H O L

Torres Natureo Muscat (VE)

Torres Natureo Rosado (VE)

Torres Natureo Syrah (VE)

Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Blush (VE)

Wild Life Botanicals Sparkling Nude (VE)

|   C H A M PAG N E ,  N O  &  LOW  A LC O H O L   |



25ml

4.50

6.50

4.75

4.50

25ml

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.75

4.75

25ml

4.50

5.25

4.75

5.25

VO D K A

Absolut (various flavours)

Grey Goose

Mermaid Salt Vodka

Smirnoff Red Label

RU M

Bacardi White

Bacardi Spiced Rum

Lamb’s Navy Rum

Mermaid Spiced Rum

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

G I N

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick’s Gin

Mermaid Gin (various flavours)

Warner’s (various flavours)

|   VO D K A ,  RU M ,  G I N   |



|   W H I S K Y / W H I S K E Y,  B O U R B O N   |

25ml

4.75

4

4.50

4.50

9

6

7

B L E N D E D / WO R L D  W H I S K Y

Chivas Regal Mizunara

Famous Grouse

B O U R B O N

Jack Daniel’s 

I R I S H  W H I S K E Y

Jameson

M A L T  W H I S K E Y

Glenfiddich 15yo

The Glenlivet

Laphroaig 10yo



25ml

 

4.50

4.75

16

4.50

25ml

5.50

5.50

5.50

25ml

4.50

4.50

4

4

B R A N DY / C O G N AC

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VS

Hennessey XO

Martell VS

S H E R RY / P O RT

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby Port

Harveys The Bristol Cream Solera Sherry

Tio Pepe Sherry Gonzalez Byass Fino NV

T E Q U I L A / SA M B U C A

Omeca Gold Tequila

Olmeca Silver Tequila

Ramazzotti Sambuca

Ramazzotti Black Sambuca

|   B R A N DY / C O G N AC ,  S H E R RY / P O RT,  T E Q U I L A ,  SA M B U C A   |



4.95

5.50

5.50

4.95

5.95

50ml

4

4

B E E R / L AG E R

Corona (330ml)

Doom Bar (500ml)

Guinness (500ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzura Red Label (450ml)

C I D E R

Rekorderlig (various flavours) (500ml)

V E R M O U T H

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

|   B E E R / L AG E R ,  C I D E R ,  V E R M O U T H   |



50ml 

4.50

5.50

4.50

4

5.50

25ml

4.50

25ml 

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

L I Q U E U R / A P É R I T I F

Archers Peach Schnapps

Baileys Irish Cream

Campari

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto

Drambuie

Grand Marnier

Jägermeister

Malibu

Pimm’s

Southern Comfort

Tia Maria

LOW  &  N O  A LC O H O L

Becks Blue (330ml)

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 0% (500ml)

0 %  S P I R I T

Salcombe New London Light 0%

|   L I Q U E U R / A P É R I T I F,  LOW  &  N O  A LC O H O L   |



3.50

1.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

4.50

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

S O F T  D R I N K

Appletiser (275ml)

Cawstons (200ml)

Coca-Cola (330ml)

Coca-Cola Diet (330ml)

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (330ml)

J2O (various flavours) (275ml)

Pago Cloudy Apple (200ml)

Red Bull (250ml)

Fever Tree Ginger Ale (200ml)

Fever Tree Ginger Beer (200ml)

Fever Tree Lemonade (200ml)

Fever Tree Tonic Water (200ml)

Fever Tree Tonic Water Light (200ml)

C O R D I A L

Elderflower

Blackcurrant

Orange

Lime

|   S O F T  D R I N K ,  C O R D I A L   |



H O T  D R I N K
Semi-skimmed milk only, or your choice of oat, soya, almond. 
Add syrup for 50p

Caffè americano

Caffè latte

Caffè macchiato

Caffè mocha

Cafetière (for two)

Cappuccino

Espresso (single)

Espresso (double)

Flat white

Hot chocolate

Liqueur coffee

Tea/infusion (various flavours)

Cream tea, includes two scones, cream & jam

Cream teas for two includes two teas, two scones, cream & jam

3.80

3.80

3.70

4

7

3.80

3.60

4

3.80

4

8.50

3.60

12.50

Only £15

|   H O T  D R I N K   |



J A M  O R  C R E A M  F I R S T ?

Enjoy an afternoon of sweets and savouries
in the New Forest National Park

Afternoon tea served from 1pm-5pm

£ 2 4 . 5 0  P E R  P E R S O N

|  A F T E R N O O N  T E A   |



|   F RO M  T H E  B A R   |

(V) vegetarian  |  (VE) vegan  |  (GF) gluten-free
(VGO) vegetarian option  |  (VEO) vegan option  |  (GFO) gluten-free option

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of the 
team who will be happy to assist.  Please note a discretionary optional 10% service charge will be added to 

your final bill. 

FROM THE BAR

SA N DW I C H E S

Served with mixed leaves and crisps (GFO). Add chunky chips for £4.

Ham & cheese

Cheddar cheese & chutney (V)

Hot smoked salmon, cream cheese & dill   

Fish finger, gem lettuce, tartar sauce

1 8 2 0  M A I N S

Wild rice & cauliflower stuffed pepper,
roasted Mediterranean vegetables, garden herb sauce (VE, GF)

Battered fish & chips, peas, tartar sauce 

1820 Smokehouse burger, red onion chutney, crispy bacon,
melted cheese, chips

Grilled halloumi burger, gem lettuce, tomato,
caramelised onion chutney, fries (V)

9.50

9

12.50

12.50

16

18

17

16



|   F RO M  T H E  B A R   |

(V) vegetarian  |  (VE) vegan  |  (GF) gluten-free
(VGO) vegetarian option  |  (VEO) vegan option  |  (GFO) gluten-free option

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a member of the 
team who will be happy to assist.  Please note a discretionary optional 10% service charge will be added to 

your final bill. 

13

15

15

16

4

4

4

S T O N E  B A K E D  P I Z Z A

Gluten-free & vegan pizza available.

Margherita, mozzarella, tomato, basil (V)

Pepperoni, tomato, mozzarella

Mushroom, tomato, mozzarella, brie, caramelized onion (V)

Chicken, tomato & mozzarella, BBQ sauce 

S I D E S

Chunky chips (VE, GF)

Battered onion rings (VE)

Mixed baby leaf salad (VE, GF)



|  A F T E R N O O N  T E A   |

Printed 
on 100% 
recycled 
paper.

(V) vegetarian  |  (VE) vegan  |  (GF) gluten-free
(VGO) vegetarian option  |  (VEO) vegan option  |  (GFO) gluten-free option

If you are concerned about any food allergies or dietary requirements please speak to a 
member of the team who will be happy to assist.  Please note a discretionary optional 

10% service charge will be added to your final bill.. 

AF TERNOON TEA
£24.50 per person  |  Enjoy with a 200ml bottle of Prosecco for £35

SAVO U RY

Dorset ham sandwich (GFO)
Hot smoked salmon, cream cheese & dill sandwiches  
Caramelized onion & chorizo sausage roll
Tomato & mozzarella puff pastry pinwheel (V)

S W E E T

Biscoff cheesecake (V)
Passion fruit posset (V)
Triple chocolate brownie (V, GF)
Blueberry crumble (VE, GF)

F R E S H LY  B A K E D

Plain and fruit scones, clotted cream, jam

T E A  I N F U S I O N S

Chamomile - silky, sweet, floral
Earl Grey - light, citrus, fruity
English breakfast tea - malty, zesty, rich
Lemongrass & ginger - warming, refreshing, piquant
Mao feng green tea - refreshing, light, pure
Peppermint leaves - cooling, revitalising, pepper
Red berry & flower - punchy, fruity, tart


